
Bid Opening Time:  10:30 A.M, April 25, 2019

Public Buildings / Josh Morse

BIDDERS

ITEM

  Demolition/disposal existing HC compartment 

  Demolition/disposal existing standard compartment

  Demolition/disposal existing urinal screen.

  New HC compartment

  New standard compartment

  New urinal screen

Award Recommended To and Vendor # Date Chief Procurement Officer                                                Date

 Org Code & Object Code  

Department Head                                                                                   Date Mayor or her designee                                                              Date

J. Sallese & Sons, Inc

City of Newton, Massachusetts

Purchasing Department

Comparison of Bids

INVITATION TO BID #22-51

Annual - Toilet Room Partition Replacement

TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE

35

QTY

$1,050.00

35

35

35

35

35

UNIT COST TOTAL

$1,050.00

$525.00

$59,500.00

$30.00

$30.00

$15.00

$1,700.00

$129,675.00

$1,535.00

$395.00

$53,725.00

$13,825.00


